814 WEILAND

814 WEILAND AVENUE, APPLETON, WI, 54914 Avenue, APPLETON,
WI, 54914

$200,000

Charming 2BR/1BA ranch near parks, schools, and dining features a fully-equipped eat-in * 2 beds
kitchen w/ solid surface counters, living room w/ updated plank flooring ('24) and bedrooms * 1 bath
w/ original pecan-oak hardwood flooring! Bathroom w/ updated shower ('23). Major updates * Residential
include A/C ('22) and roof replacement ('23). 1.5 stall detached garage w/ extra-wide park- * Residential,Single
Family Residence
pad.
* Active
* 780 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: Cable Available,Hi-Speed Internet

Availbl,None,Wood/Simulated Wood FlI

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 2013.53
780

Inclusions: Fridge, Dishwasher, Stove,
Microwave

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 9x13 Main
Bedroom 2 9x10 Main
Kitchen 11x13 Main
Living Room 11x16 Main
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Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com
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